
    

  

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

  

  

 

  

  

 

 

 

Licensed To: Terrapins Swim Team HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 7.0  5/11/2016  Page 1 

Individual Meet Results 

TERA Distance Mini-Meet  30-Apr-16 LC Meters 

Sanction: 16-059 Location: Concord Community Pool 

Time F/P/S Name Age Place Points 

Event # 1 Women 800 Free 11 & Over

10:11.46L F Gordillo, Rylee  

10:35.12L F deBack, Sarah 

10:42.47L F Dulski, Abby  

10:54.79L F Brunsdon, Sarah 

11:27.48L F Ludwig, Kaitlyn 

11:35.09L F Chan, Diana 

11:44.06L F Andresen, Maile 

11:49.73L F Kohlmeyer, Jasmine  

11:55.34L F Rosillo, Abby  

12:08.47L F Masongsong, Angeline  

12:18.06L F Bosch, Allie  

12:38.53L F Curran, Sofie 

13:57.43L F McCullough, Cali 

14:54.72L F Jackman, Laila 

TERA-PC 

TERA-PC 

TERA-PC 

TERA-PC 

TERA-PC 

TERA-PC 

TERA-PC 

TERA-PC 

TERA-PC 

TERA-PC 

TERA-PC 

TERA-PC 

TERA-PC 

TERA-PC 

14 

14 

13 

13 

14 

11 

12 

12 

13 

11 

12 

11 

11 

11 

--- ---

--- ---

--- ---

--- ---

--- ---

--- ---

--- ---

--- ---

--- ---

--- ---

--- ---

--- ---

--- ---

--- ---

Event # 2 Men 800 Free 11 & Over

10:12.20L F Masongsong, Devin 

10:13.00L F Sharifi, Camron 

10:37.44L F Guerrera, Christonio 

12:22.94L F Pandza, Dorian 

13:56.87L F Skrypnyk, Tanner  

14:30.44L F Jackman, Cyrus 

TERA-PC 

TERA-PC 

TERA-PC 

TERA-PC 

TERA-PC 

TERA-PC 

13 

13 

14 

13 

11 

11 

--- ---

--- ---

--- ---

--- ---

--- ---

--- ---

Event # 4 Men 1500 Free 11 & Over

17:27.23L F Mitchell, Robert 

17:33.85L F Coloma, Garrick 

19:45.96L F Fong, A.j.  

20:48.53L F Chen, Hayden 

21:28.55L F Tanos, Steven  

21:35.11L F Chau, Zack 

TERA-PC 

TERA-PC 

TERA-PC 

TERA-PC 

TERA-PC 

TERA-PC 

15 

14 

11 

13 

12 

12 

--- ---

--- ---

--- ---

--- ---

--- ---

--- ---

Event # 5 Women 400 Free 10 & Under

 5:45.60L F Kannan, Akshitha  

5:59.69L F Carkhuff, Saylor  

6:35.72L F Bodenstab, Amelia  

6:38.76L F Dover-Mora, Valentina  

TERA-PC 

TERA-PC 

TERA-PC 

TERA-PC 

9

10

10

10

 --- ---

--- ---

--- ---

--- ---

Event # 6 Men 400 Free 10 & Under

 6:34.21L F Gandrup, Logan 

6:36.28L F Kannan, Aadharsh  

TERA-PC 

TERA-PC 

10

9

 --- ---

--- ---


