## **Individual Meet Results**

## TERA Distance Mini-Meet 30-Apr-16 LC Meters Sanction: 16-059 Location: Concord Community Pool

Time	F/P/S	Name		Age	Place	Points
Event # 1 Women 8	800 Free 11 &	z Over				
10:11.46L	F	Gordillo, Rylee	TERA-PC	14		
10:35.12L	F	deBack, Sarah	TERA-PC	14		
10:42.47L	F	Dulski, Abby	TERA-PC	13		
10:54.79L	F	Brunsdon, Sarah	TERA-PC	13		
11:27.48L	F	Ludwig, Kaitlyn	TERA-PC	14		
11:35.09L	F	Chan, Diana	TERA-PC	11		
11:44.06L	F	Andresen, Maile	TERA-PC	12		
11:49.73L	F	Kohlmeyer, Jasmine	TERA-PC	12		
11:55.34L	F	Rosillo, Abby	TERA-PC	13		
12:08.47L	F	Masongsong, Angeline	TERA-PC	11		
12:18.06L	F	Bosch, Allie	TERA-PC	12		
12:38.53L	F	Curran, Sofie	TERA-PC	11		
13:57.43L	F	McCullough, Cali	TERA-PC	11		
14:54.72L	F	Jackman, Laila	TERA-PC	11		
Event # 2 Men 800	Free 11 & O	ver				
10:12.20L	F	Masongsong, Devin	TERA-PC	13		
10:13.00L	F	Sharifi, Camron	TERA-PC	13		
10:37.44L	F	Guerrera, Christonio	TERA-PC	14		
12:22.94L	F	Pandza, Dorian	TERA-PC	13		
13:56.87L	F	Skrypnyk, Tanner	TERA-PC	11		
14:30.44L	F	Jackman, Cyrus	TERA-PC	11		
Event # 4 Men 1500	) Free 11 & (	)ver				
17:27.23L	F	Mitchell, Robert	TERA-PC	15		
17:33.85L	F	Coloma, Garrick	TERA-PC	14		
19:45.96L	F	Fong, A.j.	TERA-PC	11		
20:48.53L	F	Chen, Hayden	TERA-PC	13		
21:28.55L	F	Tanos, Steven	TERA-PC	12		
21:35.11L	F	Chau, Zack	TERA-PC	12		
Event # 5 Women 4	00 Free 10 &	z Under				
5:45.60L	F	Kannan, Akshitha	TERA-PC	9		
5:59.69L	F	Carkhuff, Saylor	TERA-PC	10		
6:35.72L	F	Bodenstab, Amelia	TERA-PC	10		
6:38.76L	F	Dover-Mora, Valentina	TERA-PC	10		
Event # 6 Men 400	Free 10 & U	nder				
6:34.21L	F	Gandrup, Logan	TERA-PC	10		
6:36.28L	F	Kannan, Aadharsh	TERA-PC	9		